2021-2022 Work Study Remaining Balance Sheet

Student's Name

Work Study Allocation

Work Period

Beginning Balance

Amount Earned During
Payroll Period

Remaining Balance

8/23/2021-9/1/2021

9/2/2021-9/15/2021

9/16/2021-9/29/2021

9/30/2021-10/13/2021

10/14/2021-10/27/2021

10/28/2021-11/10/2021

11/11/2021-11/24/2021

11/25/2021-12/8/2021

12/9/2021-12/22/2021

12/23/2021-1/5/2022

1/6/2022-1/19/2022

1/20/2022-2/2/2022

2/3/2022-2/16/2022

2/17/2022-3/2/2022

3/3/2022-3/16/2022

3/17/2022-3/30/2022

3/31/2022-4/13/2022

4/14/2022-4/27/2022

4/28/2022-5/11/2022

5/12/2022-5/25/2022

&h |P |h |A |h |A |h |A |H |eh |A | |&A |eh |A |en |eA |en |er |

&h |P |h |A |h |A |h |A |H |h |A | |A |eh |eA | |eA | |er |
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